
Carolinas Golf Association
ALPHABETIC ROSTER

One-Day Four Ball at Coharie Country Club
Saturday, May 5, 2012

Adamski, James, Fayetteville, NC - #14  A
Almodovar, Cisco, Fayetteville, NC - #14  A
Bradley, Jim, Leland, NC - #12  A
Branson, John, Hampstead, NC - #12  A
Cleetwood, John, Carthage, NC - #8  A
Criswell, Mitchell, West End, NC - #16  A
Fitzgerald, Matthew, Wilmington, NC - #8  A
Frye, Gerald, Aberdeen, NC - #8  A
Grossman, Gail, Chapel Hill, NC - #18  A
Grossman, Steve, Chapel Hill, NC - #18  A
Hairr, Timmy, Newton Grove, NC - #15  A
Heard, Jon, Clinton, NC - #11  A
Heath, Austin, Leland, NC - #9  A
Higgins, Eric, Wilmington, NC - #10  A
Leatherman, Donald, Morehead City, NC - #16  A
Lifsey, Andy, Wake Forest, NC - #10  A
Malahias, Angelo, Clinton, NC - #12  A
Mason, Micheal, Roseboro, NC - #9  A
Mauney, Michael, Southport, NC - #14  A
Mayer, Bill, West End, NC - #16  A
Mcneill, Darrell, Pinehurst, NC - #17  A
Miller, Barry, Pinebluff, NC - #17  A
Miller, Mark, Autryville, NC - #11  A
Mitchem, Randy, Southport, NC - #14  A
Norris, Smokey, Clinton, NC - #10  A
Odum, Ashley, Salemburg, NC - #15  A
Odum, Mike, Clinton, NC - #15  A
Pentony, Peter, Lillington, NC - #13  A
Reece, Rick, Clinton, NC - #13  A
Rouse, Larry, Clinton, NC - #18  A
Rouse, Susan, Clinton, NC - #18  A
Rudd, Walker, Wilmington, NC - #10  A
Spell, Jeffery, Salemburg, NC - #13  A
Spell, John Larkin, Clinton, NC - #9  A
Stirling, Jim, Wilmington, NC - #12  A
Thornton, Warren, Clinton, NC - #11  A
Waters, Keith, Raleigh, NC - #1  A
Waters, Stephen, Clinton, NC - #1  A
Waters, Will, clinton, NC - #1  A
Wester, Greg, Lillington, NC - #13  A
Widgeon, William, Morehead City, NC - #16  A
Wiggins, Randy, Clinton, NC - #11  A
Wilkinson, Steve, Wilmington, NC - #9  A
Williams, Jonathan, Clinton, NC - #1  A
Williams, Steve, Clinton, NC - #15  A
Wilson, Steven, Wilmington, NC - #8  A



Carolinas Golf Association
STARTER'S REPORT

One-Day Four Ball at Coharie Country Club
Saturday, May 5, 2012

COHARIE
1:00 PM  SHOTGUN

Hole  Time Golfer Name Hcp Hole   Time Golfer Name Hcp

1 A Williams, Jonathan, Clinton, NC 1.1
Waters, Keith, Raleigh, NC +0.5
Waters, Stephen, Clinton, NC +1.0
Waters, Will , clinton, NC 2.2

8 A Cleetwood, John, Carthage, NC 1.8
Frye, Gerald, Aberdeen, NC 0.7
Wilson, Steven, Wilmington, NC 1.8
Fitzgerald, Matthew, Wilmington, NC 3.4

9 A Mason, Micheal, Roseboro, NC 7.0
Spell, John Larkin, Clinton, NC +0.9
Wilkinson, Steve, Wilmington, NC 2.0
Heath, Austin, Leland, NC 6.1

10 A Norris, Smokey, Clinton, NC 7.0
Lifsey, Andy, Wake Forest, NC 1.4
Rudd, Walker, Wilmington, NC 5.2
Higgins, Eric, Wilmington, NC 5.0

11 A Heard, Jon, Clinton, NC 6.0
Miller, Mark, Autryville, NC 6.9
Thornton, Warren, Clinton, NC 2.4
Wiggins, Randy, Clinton, NC 6.5

12 A Malahias, Angelo, Clinton, NC 6.3
Branson, John, Hampstead, NC 5.5
Bradley, Jim, Leland, NC 12.1
Stirling, Jim, Wilmington, NC 2.3

13 A Reece, Rick, Clinton, NC 15.3
Spell, Jeffery, Salemburg, NC 1.7
Pentony, Peter, Lillington, NC 8.0
Wester, Greg, Lillington, NC 9.9

14 A Adamski, James, Fayetteville, NC 10.0
Almodovar, Cisco, Fayetteville, NC 8.4
Mauney, Michael, Southport, NC 8.0
Mitchem, Randy, Southport, NC 10.7

15 A Williams, Steve, Clinton, NC 8.0
Hairr, Timmy, Newton Grove, NC 11.9
Odum, Ashley, Salemburg, NC 9.0
Odum, Mike, Clinton, NC 13.1

16 A Criswell, Mitchell, West End, NC 8.6
Mayer, Bill, West End, NC 15.4
Widgeon, William, Morehead City, NC 13.3
Leatherman, Donald, Morehead City, NC11.7

17 A Mcneill, Darrell, Pinehurst, NC 22.0
Miller, Barry, Pinebluff, NC 17.2

18 A Rouse, Susan, Clinton, NC 22.8
Rouse, Larry, Clinton, NC 13.0
Grossman, Steve, Chapel Hill, NC 8.2
Grossman, Gail, Chapel Hill, NC 16.2





Hcp Golfer Name Hole     Time Hcp Golfer Name Hole     Time

Carolinas Golf Association
FLIGHTING REPORT

One-Day Four Ball at Coharie Country Club
Saturday, May 5, 2012

COHARIE
Men A               

1.1 Williams, Jonathan 1 A
+0.5 Waters, Keith____

.6 Total Handicap

+1.0 Waters, Stephen 1 A
2.2 Waters, Will____
1.2 Total Handicap

1.8 Cleetwood, John 8 A
0.7 Frye, Gerald____
2.5 Total Handicap

1.8 Wilson, Steven 8 A
3.4 Fitzgerald, Matthew____
5.2 Total Handicap

7.0 Mason, Micheal 9 A
+0.9 Spell, John Larkin____

6.1 Total Handicap

2.0 Wilkinson, Steve 9 A
6.1 Heath, Austin____
8.1 Total Handicap

7.0 Norris, Smokey 10 A
1.4 Lifsey, Andy____
8.4 Total Handicap

5.2 Rudd, Walker 10 A
5.0 Higgins, Eric____

10.2 Total Handicap

6.0 Heard, Jon 11 A
6.9 Miller, Mark____

12.9 Total Handicap



Hcp Golfer Name Hole     Time Hcp Golfer Name Hole     Time

Carolinas Golf Association
FLIGHTING REPORT

One-Day Four Ball at Coharie Country Club
Saturday, May 5, 2012

COHARIE
Men B/Mixed   (14)  

2.4 Thornton, Warren 11 A
6.5 Wiggins, Randy____
8.9 Total Handicap

6.3 Malahias, Angelo 12 A
5.5 Branson, John____

11.8 Total Handicap

12.1 Bradley, Jim 12 A
2.3 Stirling, Jim____

14.4 Total Handicap

15.3 Reece, Rick 13 A
1.7 Spell, Jeffery____

17.0 Total Handicap

8.0 Pentony, Peter 13 A
9.9 Wester, Greg____

17.9 Total Handicap

10.0 Adamski, James 14 A
8.4 Almodovar, Cisco____

18.4 Total Handicap

8.0 Mauney, Michael 14 A
10.7 Mitchem, Randy____
18.7 Total Handicap

8.0 Williams, Steve 15 A
11.9 Hairr, Timmy____
19.9 Total Handicap

9.0 Odum, Ashley 15 A
13.1 Odum, Mike____
22.1 Total Handicap

8.6 Criswell, Mitchell 16 A
15.4 Mayer, Bill____
24.0 Total Handicap

8.2 Grossman, Steve 18 A
16.2 Grossman, Gail____
24.4 Total Handicap

13.3 Widgeon, William 16 A
11.7 Leatherman, Donald____
25.0 Total Handicap

Carolinas Golf Association
FLIGHTING REPORT

One-Day Four Ball at Coharie Country Club
Saturday, May 5, 2012

COHARIE
Men B/Mixed   (14)  

22.8 Rouse, Susan 18 A
13.0 Rouse, Larry____
35.8 Total Handicap

22.0 Mcneill, Darrell 17 A
17.2 Miller, Barry____
39.2 Total Handicap


